BIGGER THAN EVER

HIGHER JACKPOTS
BIGGER LOCAL WINS

Advance Action Countdown

To prepare for the new enhanced Mega Millions® game, there will be a limit on the number of
ADVANCE ACTION DRAWS that can be purchased for the current game.

Advance Actions Allowed

Friday January 3, 2025 26
Tuesday January 7, 2025 25
Friday January 10, 2025 24
Tuesday January 14, 2025 23
Friday January 17, 2025 22
Tuesday January 21, 2025 21
Friday January 24, 2025 20
Tuesday January 28, 2025 19
Friday January 31, 2025 18
Tuesday February 4, 2025 17
Friday February 7, 2025 16
Tuesday February 11, 2025 15
Friday February 14, 2025 14
Tuesday February 18 , 2025 13
Friday February 21, 2025 12
Tuesday February 25, 2025 11
Friday February 28, 2025 10
Tuesday March 4, 2025 9
Friday March 7, 2025 8
Tuesday March 11, 2025 7
Friday March 14, 2025 6
Tuesday March 18, 2025 5
Friday March 21, 2025 4
Tuesday March 25, 2025 €
Friday March 28, 2025 2
Tuesday April 1, 2025 1
Friday April 4, 2025 Last Draw - Current Game
Saturday April 5, 2025 Sales Begin - New Game
Tuesday April 8, 2025 First Drawing - New Game
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l\% Through April 4, 2025, overall odds are 1 in 24.0. Jackpot odds are 1 in 302,575,350. Starting April 5, 2025,

. overall odds are 1in 23.1. Jackpot odds are 1in 290,472,336. Purchasers must be 18 or older.
CT IJOtteI:y Help is available for problem gambling. Call 888.789.7777 or visit CCPG.ORG.
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